SOIL > CALIFORNIA BEARING RATIO
CBR TESTING MACHINE (Digital)
Code : T001M
The Laboratory CBR Tester is used to determine the California Bearing Ratio (CBR) of soil specimens, a
critical parameter for evaluating the mechanical strength of road subgrades and base layers in pavement
design.
Available in Fully Automatic, Digital, and Load-Ring models, the apparatus caters to varying levels of
automation and data acquisition requirements, ensuring adaptability to diverse laboratory needs.

CBR Penetration Piston
USB Connectivity for Data Transfer (Fully Automatic and Digital Models)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
LAB. CBR APPARATUS - TFT T001A05XU
LAB. CBR APPARATUS - Load Ring T001L05XU
LAB. CBR APPARATUS - Digital T001M05XU
SPARE LOAD/DEFORMATION INDICATOR for T001M T001P001X
CBR PENETRATION PISTON T001P002X
SPARE DISPLAY PANEL (2.8") for T001M T001P003H
OTHER PHOTOS
T001M DATASHEET
CBR TESTING MACHINE (Digital) (T001M) – DATASHEET Page    3 / 3